The MVME6100 Starter Kit makes it easy for you to begin evaluation and
development using the MVME6100 single-board computer. The Starter Kit
includes a set of pretested components that can be quickly and easily integrated
in the lab environment to provide a convenient development environment for
MVME6100 applications.
DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
Quickstart MVME6100

intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Motorola’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s
customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Order one or more MVME6100 boards of any confi guration
MVME6100-0161 1.267GHz MPC7457, 512MB DDR, Scanbee handles
MVME6100-0163 1.267GHz MPC7457, 512MB DDR, IEEE handles
MVME6100-0171 1.267GHz MPC7457, 1GB DDR, Scanbee handles
MVME6100-0173 1.267GHz MPC7457, 1GB DDR, IEEE handles
Order chassis
LXV3000CHAS-K 3U, 6-slot, 5-row VME64x chassis with power supply, fans, and North America/
Japan power cord
Order Starter Kit package
MVME6100-SK-PKG Starter Kit Package with Ethernet cable, serial cable, serial adapter, and Getting
Started Guide
Optionally order power cord if power outlets are not compatible with America/Japan power cord
5052 Australia/New Zealand power cord
5053 Denmark power cord